
 

C889G 

87cm Wide Gas on Glass Hob Gunmetal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Technical Manual 

 

 

 



 

C889G 

87cm Wide Gas on Glass Hob Gunmetal 

 

 



 

C889G 

87cm Wide Gas on Glass Hob Gunmetal 

Item Part Number Description  
Additional 
Info 

Quantity  

1 211039155401 Bottom Plate   1 

2 2112800102 Panel Support   2 

3 1290100444 M4x18 Screws   10 

4 129010040201 M4x8 Screws   5 

5 2111109002 Gas Tube bracket   1 

6 11110915119501 Main Gas Tube   1 

7 111049134305 Valve 1   1 

8 111209151625 Alu. Tube 5   1 

9 111049134105 Valve 3   1 

10 111209151624 Alu. Tube 4   1 

11 1110505001 50# burner base   1 

12 111080204821 Jet #50   1 

13 1410300401 Thermostat 350   2 

14 141060020601 Ignition 710L   1 

15 2111400104 Fixing Plate for Main gas tube   1 

17 1410300402 Thermostat 550   2 

18 141060020701 Ignition 900L   1 

19 111080203504 Jet #70   2 

20 2111800101 clip for ignition pin   5 

21 1110510001 Burner Base φ100   1 

22 1311101206 Silicone ring for knob   5 

23 131010015608 Knob   5 

25 C889GGPA Glass Panel with GM plate 

24 1 

25 1 

26 1 

27 1 

28 1 

36 1 

47 2 

29 211190501604 50# Water tray   1 

30 1110605001 50# burner   1 



 

C889G 

87cm Wide Gas on Glass Hob Gunmetal 

Item Part Number Description  
Additional 
Info 

Quantity  

31 1110705001 50# burner cap   1 

32 11109915180101 Side Pan Support   2 

33 1110710001 100# burner cap   1 

34 1110610001 100# burner   1 

35 211191001304 #100 Water Tray   1 

37 21119120561101 #120 Water Tray   1 

38 1110612002 120# burner   1 

39 1110712022 120# external burner cap   1 

40 1110712021 120# central burner cap   1 

41 11109915180201 Middle Pan Support   1 

42 1110707001 70# burner cap   2 

43 1110607001 70# burner   2 

44 129010040102 M4X6 screws   10 

45 211190701604 #70 Water tray   2 

48 111080203604 Jet #50   1 

49 141060020401 Ignition pin(470)   1 

50 1110507001 70# burner base   2 

51 141060010501 Ignition pin(550)   1 

52 1410300301 516C thermocouple (350)   1 

53 111080203404 Jet #100   1 

54 1110512002 120# burner base   1 

55 111209151623 Tube 3   1 

56 111049134005 Valve 4   1 

57 111049134205 Valve 2   2 

58 111209151622 Tube 2   1 

59 141060020201 Ignition pin(220)   1 

60 111209151621 Tube 1   1 

61 1290200401 M4x3.3   2 

62 141080020401 Impulse Device   1 

64 1310200101 Electric box   1 

 


